
Type Defendant UCN Custody 

Status

File # Done? r = on the record; x = order 

processed; p = in PbK

1 Criminal motions 3:30:00 PM Castro, Michel-Jozef A. 10596369 Out - 033749399

2 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Day, Trystan Noah 10657701 OSF - 033866368

3 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Delgado, Yollymar 11982510 In - MRJC:-

P-051-L

033838351

4 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Dixon, Anthony J 11977791 Out - 033803152

5 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Eddy, John Wasson 10569514 Out - 033835380

6 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Ferguson, Matthew J 10642133 Out - 033863306

7 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Gonzales-Covarrubias, 

Bernardino 

10621216 Out - 033755560

8 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Kearney, Rodney Dimarlo 11856401 Out - 033851177

9 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Kearney, Rodney Dimarlo 11856401 Out - 033844899

10 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Krona, Marvin Gary 10191959 Out - 033848352

11 HRCOMPAR 1:00:00 PM Landgraf, Stephen Raymond 10393815 In - 

KCCF:11N

UB-03L

033855998

12 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Livingston, Shawn Matthew 10655858 In - 

KCCF:08N

UB-01L

033872833

13 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Lopez, Arturo Ramos 10560867 In - MRJC:-

G-047-L

033868767

14 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Lopez, Arturo Ramos 10560867 In - MRJC:-

G-047-L

033835412

15 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Lopez, Arturo Ramos 10560867 In - MRJC:-

G-047-L

033864826

16 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Palmer, John David 10639738 OSF - 033821222

17 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Palmer, John David 10639738 OSF - 033822560

24-1-07015-6

25-1-04007-7

24-1-02369-7

24-1-02790-1

25-1-01528-5

25-1-01802-1

25-1-03090-0

26-1-00945-3

25-1-04575-3

23-1-06380-1

24-1-07129-2

25-1-03845-5

22-1-07569-1

25-1-07474-5

W711C Calendar for  2/17/2026
Run on 2/13/2026 2:58:43 PM

Cause #

24-1-00018-2

25-1-04234-7

25-1-00602-2

https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1032146
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033749399&DefendantId=1032146
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1230680
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033866368&DefendantId=1230680
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1352425
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033838351&DefendantId=1352425
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1147036
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033803152&DefendantId=1147036
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=520753
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033835380&DefendantId=520753
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1272998
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033863306&DefendantId=1272998
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1117789
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1117789
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033755560&DefendantId=1117789
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=492253
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033851177&DefendantId=492253
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=492253
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033844899&DefendantId=492253
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=142253
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033848352&DefendantId=142253
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=344953
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033855998&DefendantId=344953
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=533468
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033872833&DefendantId=533468
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=512100
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033868767&DefendantId=512100
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=512100
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033835412&DefendantId=512100
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=512100
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033864826&DefendantId=512100
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1200203
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033821222&DefendantId=1200203
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1200203
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033822560&DefendantId=1200203


W711C Calendar for  2/17/2026
Run on 2/13/2026 2:58:43 PM

18 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Rivera-Murillo, Michael Ariel 11982635 In - 

KCCF:11E

UC-10L

033867476

19 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Sayidi, Hamza Abukar 11970988 EHD - 033831731

20 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Sayidi, Hamza Abukar 11970988 EHD - 033852665

21 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Sesay, Muhammad 11975696 In - MRJC:-

J-153-L

033772620

22 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Sesay, Muhammad 11975696 In - MRJC:-

J-153-L

033775250

23 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Sesay, Muhammad 11975696 In - MRJC:-

J-153-L

033784689

25-1-01481-5

25-1-02528-1

22-C-06629-2

22-C-03767-5

24-1-06104-1

25-1-04389-1

https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1353681
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033867476&DefendantId=1353681
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1371820
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033831731&DefendantId=1371820
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1371820
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033852665&DefendantId=1371820
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1309828
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033772620&DefendantId=1309828
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1309828
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033775250&DefendantId=1309828
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1309828
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033784689&DefendantId=1309828


New OH or 

Comp date

New Tr Date Records Notes (Transfer to Trial Track/Friday OH  (TS) 

or Good Cause (GC)  or FTA and/or BW or Confirmed for 

Trial (CTr).

Arraignment 

Date

Trial Date Stage DPA

12/16/2024 4/1/2026 TRTRC

K

Lee, Hana 

4/30/2026 COMP Morales, Michelle L.

1/21/2025 COMP Spencer, Amelia 

1/23/2024 COMP Moody, Jillian 

2/17/2026 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

2/17/2026 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

2/17/2026 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

2/17/2026 COMP Zavidow, Grace 

4/7/2025 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

2/17/2026 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

2/17/2026 COMP Morales, Michelle L.

2/17/2026 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

1/6/2026 COMP Zavidow, Grace 

8/14/2025 COMP Ghazvini, Milad A

11/5/2025 COMP Ghazvini, Milad A

9/9/2024 COMP Ghazvini, Milad A

9/9/2024 COMP Ghazvini, Milad A



1/15/2026 COMP Turner, Ryan D

7/1/2025 COMP Morales, Michelle L.

7/1/2025 COMP Morales, Michelle L.

11/9/2022 2/24/2026 COMP Kuper, Marlana E.

12/21/2022 2/23/2026 COMP Haley, Jullian 

9/19/2024 2/23/2026 COMP Haley, Jullian 



Defense Attorney Defense 

Agency

Charge Description

Alvarez, Jessica Marie NDD 1- Unlawful Possession of a Firearm in the First Degree (l - single 

prior)
Emmerich, Elaine J NDD 1- 26.50.110(1), (5) - Domestic Violence Felony Violation Of A Court 

Order (with 2 priors), 2- Domestic Violence Felony Violation Of A Court 

Order

Beattie, Brian ACA 1- Rape in the Second Degree - DV - Intimate Partner (forcible 

compulsion), 2- Assault In The Second Degree - DV - Intimate Partner 

(strangulation, suffocation), 3- 26.50.110(1), (4) - Domestic Violence 

Felony Violation Of A Court Order - Intimate Partner(Assault/ Reckless 

Conduct)

Varni, Charles Richard 1- Arson In The First Degree (Alternative Means- specify subsections 

in citation)
Mariel, Oliana  Elise SCRAP 1- Possession Of Stolen Vehicle

Boughton, Rose ACA 1- Robbery In The Second Degree

Cole, Kevin Robbins SCRAP 1- Residential Burglary

Ochsner Utt, Alicia  SCRAP 1- Theft In The First Degree

Ochsner Utt, Alicia  SCRAP 1- Residential Burglary

Bronkema, Rachel D TDA 1- Residential Burglary

Pribich, Olivia ACA 1- Assault In The Second Degree - Domestic Violence (Strangulation, 

Suffocation - Family or Household)

Richardson, Siena 

Pauline

NDD 1- Possession Of Stolen Vehicle

Reynolds, Mairead  A ACA 1- Escape In The Second Degree

Evans, Maxwell SCRAP 1- Possession Of Stolen Vehicle, 2- Bribery (of Public Servant)

Reynolds, Mairead  A ACA 1- Possession Of Stolen Vehicle

Roman, Hannah TDA 1- Burglary In The Second Degree (Commercial), 2- Burglary In The 

Second Degree (Commercial)
Roman, Hannah TDA 1- Burglary In The Second Degree (Commercial)



Lubiner, Sarah NDD 1- Reckless Burning In The First Degree

Peera, Safa NDD 1- Burglary in the First Degree - DV - Intimate Partner (Assaults 

Person)
Peera, Safa NDD 1- Felony Harassment - DV - Intimate Partner (Threaten to Kill), 2- 

Assault In The Fourth Degree - DV - Intimate Partner, 3- Interfering 

With Domestic Violence Reporting - Intimate Partner (Gross 

Misdemeanor), 4- Malicious Mischief in the Third Degree - DV - 

Intimate Partner (gross misdemeanor), 5- Criminal Trespass In The 

First Degree - Domestic Violence - Intimate Partner

Carr, James L TDA 1- Robbery In The First Degree (Displays Deadly Weapon), 2- Rape In 

The First Degree (d - Enters Building/Vehicle)
Lerner, Noah Abraham TDA 1- Burglary In The First Degree (Armed with Deadly Weapon), 2- 

Burglary In The First Degree (Armed with Deadly Weapon)
Lerner, Noah Abraham TDA 1- Robbery In The First Degree (Displays Deadly Weapon)


